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Headlines



Natural Gas Supply



Gas-fired Electric Generation



Storage Inventory 



Increase in Export Volumes



Farmer’s Almanac



The Weather Company



NOAA Forecast 



NOAA Forecast 



Winter 2021-22 
Henry Hub Futures Prices

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.50

$7.00

Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22

Apr 1, 2021 Oct 1, 2021 Oct 5, 2021 Oct 20, 2021



Disclaimer

The information contained within this presentation has been 
obtained from sources which Kansas Municipal Gas Agency 
(KMGA) believe to be reliable.  KMGA does not represent or 

warrant as to its accuracy or completeness.  This material 
has been prepared solely for informational purposes related 

to the natural gas industry.  
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